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Gamlitz

Fehring

Halbenrain

Paldau

Murfeld

Zerlach

Lang

Gnas

Klöch

Jagerberg

Ragnitz

Riegersburg

Straden

Kapfenstein

Söchau

Hatzendorf

Vasoldsberg

Eichfeld

Gralla

Tieschen

Gosdorf

Stocking

Wagna

Krumegg

Gabersdorf

Eichkögl

Heimschuh

Tillmitsch

Deutsch Goritz

Sankt Stefan im Rosental

Fernitz
Unterlamm

St. Margarethen an der Raab

Stein

Übersbach

Markt Hartmannsdorf

Großwilfersdorf

Fürstenfeld

Mellach

Weitendorf

Petersdorf II

Empersdorf

Sankt Veit am Vogau

Laßnitzhöhe

Auersbach

Raning

Weinburg am Saßbach

Hof bei Straden

Wildon

Pertlstein

Merkendorf

Maierdorf

Labuch

Vogau

Lödersdorf

Kohlberg
Allerheiligen bei Wildon Frannach

Hart bei Graz

Mühldorf bei Feldbach

Mitterlabill

Stainz bei Straden

Kirchberg an der Raab

Oberstorcha

Krusdorf

Mureck

Werndorf

Grambach

Langegg bei Graz

Kornberg bei Riegersburg

Studenzen

Grabersdorf

Raabau

Trössing

Obervogau

Sankt Peter am Ottersbach

Raaba

Sankt Anna am Aigen

Poppendorf

Mettersdorf am Saßbach

Seggauberg

Gossendorf

Ratschendorf

Leibnitz

Bad Gleichenberg

Altenmarkt bei Fürstenfeld

Edelsgrub

Sankt Nikolai ob Draßling

Hohenbrugg-Weinberg

Gniebing-Weißenbach

Laßnitzthal

Edelsbach bei Feldbach

Pirching am Traubenberg

Loipersdorf bei Fürstenfeld

Kirchbach in Steiermark

Perlsdorf

Gössendorf

Heiligenkreuz am Waasen

Oberdorf am Hochegg

Feldkirchen bei Graz

Frutten-Gießelsdorf

Edelstauden

Ottendorf an der Rittschein

Unterauersbach

Breitenfeld an der Rittschein

Berghausen

Sankt Marein bei Graz

Sankt Georgen an der Stiefing

Straß in Steiermark

Glojach

Sankt Ulrich am Waasen

Johnsdorf-Brunn

Retznei

Nestelbach bei Graz

Baumgarten bei Gnas

Bairisch Kölldorf

Wolfsberg im Schwarzautal

Hausmannstätten

Schwarzau im Schwarzautal

Aug-Radisch

Feldbach

Fladnitz im Raabtal

Ratsch an der Weinstraße

Kaindorf an der Sulm

Lebring-Sankt Margarethen

Dietersdorf am Gnasbach

Hainsdorf im Schwarzautal

Ehrenhausen

Trautmannsdorf in Oststeiermark

Leitersdorf im Raabtal

Bierbaum am Auersbach

Breitenfeld am Tannenriegel

VS  Gnas

VS Straden

VS Fehring
VS Paldau

VS  Feldbach

VS Gamlitz

VS Wildon

VS Halbenrain

VS Riegersburg

VS Weinburg

VS Jagerberg

VS Großklein

VS Mureck

VS Lang

VS Klöch

VS Lichendorf

VS Laubegg

VS Söchau

VS Kapfenstein

VS Kirchberg an der Raab

VS Tieschen

VS Nestelbach bei Graz

VS Ratschendorf

VS Pachern

VS Hatzendorf

VS Markt Hartmannsdorf

VS Sankt Anna am Aigen

VS Unterlamm

VS Sankt Margarethen an der Raab

VS Gralla

VS Krumegg
VS Eichkögl

VS Tillmitsch

VS Weixelbaum

VS Großwilfersdorf

VS Empersdorf

VS Heimschuh

VS Übersbach

VS Sankt Veit am Vogau

VS Bad Gleichenberg

VS  Fürstenfeld

VS Fernitz

VS Lödersdorf

VS Spielfeld

VS Stein

VS Raaba

VS Brunnsee

VS Allerheiligen bei Wildon

VS Werndorf

VS Kirchbach in Steiermark

VS Gabersdorf

VS Sankt Stefan im Rosental

VS Sankt Marein bei Graz

VS Sankt Peter am Ottersbach

VS Vasoldsberg

VS Wolfsberg im Schwarzautal

VS Trautmannsdorf

VS Edelsbach bei Feldbach

VS WagnaVS Frauenberg

VS Mellach

VS Edelstauden

VS Heiligenkreuz am Waasen

VS Mettersdorf am Saßbach

VS Hausmannstätten

VS Altenmarkt bei Fürstenfeld

VS Frannach VS Gossendorf

VS Sankt Georgen an der Stiefing

VS Sankt Nikolai ob Draßling

VS Loipersdorf bei Fürstenfeld

VS Mitterlabill

VS Breitenfeld an der Rittschein

VS Trössengraben

VS Ottendorf an der Rittschein

VS Ehrenhausen

VS Gössendorf

VS Dietersdorf am Gnasbach

VS Hohenbrugg-Weinberg

VS Bierbaum am Auersbach

VS II Leibnitz

VS Sankt Ulrich am Waasen

VS Straß in Steiermark

VS Glojach

VS Retznei

VS Lebring-Sankt Margarethen

VS I Leibnitz

VS Kaindorf an der Sulm

VS Edelsbach bei Feldbach

VS Gamlitz

Datengrundlagen: Fachabteilung 6B, Abteilung 16, GIS Steiermark
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Gemeindegrenze

Volksschulstandorte

Volksschulstandort Schließung vorgesehen�

Volksschulstandort�

Volksschulsprengel - Volksschulstandorte - Bezirk Feldbach

nicht zuordenbarer Ortsteil


